AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	TATION/MODIFICATIO	N. 05 00	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICION 10.				1 4
A022	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE	REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY	See 16C	06RL14383.002		
U.S. Department of Energy	COBL	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	er than Item 6)	CODE
Richland Operations Office		Same as item 6.		
P. O. Box 550, MSIN A7-80				
Richland, WA 99352				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. 5	Street, county, State and ZIP: Code)		(4) 9A. AMENDMI	ENT OF COLUMN AT A TOWN
AdvanceMed Corp	,		(4) SA. AMENDMI	ENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
Computer Sciences Corp 15245 Shady Grove Road			9B. DATED (S	EE ITEM 11)
Rockville, MD 20850				
ATTN: Thomas Marcin	1		i i	ATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
ATTN. Thomas watem	ко			C06-04RL14383
CODE	FACILITY CODE		10B. DATED (S	•
44 TIUO		0.41451151151	01/06/2	
	TEM ONLY APPLIES TO			3
The above numbered solicitation is amen	ded as set forth in Item 14. The h	our and date specified for receig	ot of Offers is ext	ended, is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amend	dment prior to the hour and date s	pecified in the solicitation or as a	amended, by one of the	following methods:
(d) by Combleting items 8 and 15, and returning	on one (1) convert the amount	A. A. A. B. A.		
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED E	OR THE RECEIPT OF OFFER	S DDIOD TO THE HOURS	FAILURE OF YOUR	ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE
YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment telegram or letter makes reference to the solici	ent you desire to change an offer	r already submitted, such chang	DATA SPECIFIED MAY	Y RESULT IN REJECTION OF
telegram or letter makes reference to the solici 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If		received prior to the opening ho	our and data specified.	regram or letter, provided each
~	required)			
See attached detail	-			
13. THIS ITE	M APPLIES ONLY TO MO	DDIFICATIONS OF CONT	TRACTS/ORDERS),
(4) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURS	FIES THE CONTRACT/OF	RDER NO. AS DESCRIBI	ED IN ITEM 14.	
(4) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURS	SUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE C	CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 A	RE MADE IN THE CONTRA	ACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/OF FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE	RDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT TH	E ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (suc	ch as changes in paying offic	e, appropriation date, etc.) SET
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS				
		IONITY OF.		
D. OTHER Specify type of modification and a	uthority)			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor ⊠ is no	ot. \square is required to sign the	nis document and return	conice to the in	- C
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION	(Organized by UCE and to digit to	ns document and return	copies to the is	ssuing office.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION	Cinganized by OCF section neadings,	including solicitation/contract subject	matter where feasible.)	
The nurnose of this modification is to	FINANCIA ablicata C. II. mi	AL PLAN NO. 19		
The purpose of this modification is to of Funds, is hereby increased by \$12,000.	On from \$10,065,844,58 to	it of funds obligated in Clau	se B.2, DEAR 970.5	232-4, Obligation of
Funds, is hereby increased by \$12,000, reporting entity, except for work performdividual work order. Replacement P	rmed for other DOE entities	federal entities, and non-fed	be controlled by pro	ogram parent within each
individual work order. Replacement P.	age B-2 is attached.	rederar entities, and non-rec	ierai entities, which i	must be controlled by
Except at provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	e document referenced in Item 0.4 46	NA II		
except at provided herein, all terms and conditions of the 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prince)	nt)	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CO	nchanged and in full force a	nd effect.
		JAN OSSO	ON TRACTING OFFICER	(Type or print)
5B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	1450			
STORE ST	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AM	ERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED
		() _ () _ () _ () _ ()	_	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY Jan WAO		_ 11-03-2005
ISN 7540-01-152-8070		(Signature of Co	ontracting Officer)	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE

30-105 Computer Generated STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

B.1 Occupational Medical Services

- a. This is a performance-based, cost reimbursement service contract for the rendering of Occupational Medical Services for the U. S. Department of Energy's Hanford Site. The Contractor shall furnish all personnel, facilities, equipment, material, supplies, and services (except as expressly set forth in this contract as furnished by the Government) and otherwise do all things necessary for, or incident to, performing in an efficient and effective manner all work set forth in Section C, *Statement of Work*. The scope of work under this contract is comprehensive in that the Contractor is expected to perform all technical, operational and managerial functions necessary to provide the occupational medical services, in accordance with the terms of this contract.
- b. The performance-based outcomes of this contract are broadly set out in the Section C Statement of Work and reflect the Department of Energy's minimum needs and expectations for contractor performance. More specific performance standards (i.e., performance expectations and measurement criteria) and the related incentives, will be established annually (or at such other intervals as determined by the Contracting Officer) in the Performance Evaluation and Measurement Plan (PEMP) (see Section H.20). The contractor's performance relative to the PEMP will be considered as a factor in determining whether and to what extent option(s) will be exercised to extend the contract performance period. Contractor performance is also a factor that will directly affect the contractor's past performance report card.

B.2 DEAR 970.5232-4 Obligation of Funds (Dec 2000)

- a. Obligation of funds. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$19,077,844.58. Such amount may be increased unilaterally by DOE by written notice to the contractor and may be increased or decreased by written agreement of the parties (whether or not by formal modification of this contract). Estimated collections from others for work and services to be performed under this contract are not included in the amount presently obligated. Such collections, to the extent actually received by the contractor, shall be processed and accounted for in accordance with applicable requirements imposed by the contracting officer pursuant to the Laws, regulations, and DOE directives clause of this contract. Nothing in this paragraph is to be construed as authorizing the contractor to exceed limitations stated in financial plans established by DOE and furnished to the contractor from time to time under this contract.
- b. Limitation on payment by the Government. Except as otherwise provided in this contract and except for costs which may be incurred by the contractor pursuant to the Termination clause of this contract or costs of claims allowable under the contract occurring after completion or termination and not released by the contractor at the time of financial settlement of the contract in accordance with the clause entitled "Payments and Advances," payment by the Government under this contract on account of allowable costs shall not, in the aggregate, exceed the amount obligated with respect to this contract, less the contractor's fee and any negotiated fixed amount. Unless expressly negated in this contract, payment on account of those costs excepted in the preceding sentence which are in excess of the amount obligated with respect to this contract shall be subject to the availability of:
 - collections accruing to the contractor in connection with the work under this contract
 and processed and accounted for in accordance with applicable requirements
 imposed by the

	Financial Plan Rep
L	

port - Detail

Page 1 of 2

Report: RFP0001

Rpt Entity: RL Richland Operations Office

Fiscal Year: 2006 Fiscal Month: 02 Contract Modification Number: A022

2:16:10PM

11/3/2005

Financial Plan Number: 19

RL14383 - AdvanceMed Hanford

Site: RL

Rpt	Rpt Fund Leg		Legacy	Obj.	Local			Legacy	Beginning		BA		Total
Entity	Entity Code FT Program	rogram	B&R	Class	Use	Class Use Project WFO	WFO	Order Number	Uncosted Obs	Previous	Change	Revised	Available
421101	00900 TC 2221775 DP4015011 25400 0000000 0000000 0000000	2221775	DP4015011	25400 (0000000	0000000	0000000		00:0	232,714.00	0.00	232,714.00	232,714.00
					Total fo	r Program	Total for Program Parent: DP4000000	0000001	00'0	232,714.00	00:00	232,714.00	232,714.00
					2	tal for Fun	Total for Fund Type: TC		00'0	232,714.00	0:00	232,714.00	232,714.00
421101	01050 TF 1104172	1104172	HD2006200 25400 0000000 0000000 0000000	25400 (000000	0000000	0000000		0.00	18,734.00	0.00	18,734.00	18,734.00
					Total for	r Program	Total for Program Parent: HD00000000	0000000	00'0	18,734.00	00:0	18,734.00	18,734.00
					7	otal for Fun	Total for Fund Type: TF		0.00	18,734.00	0.00	18,734.00	18,734.00
421101	421101 01250 TP 1110849 EY5142401 25200 0000000 0001525 0000000	1110849	EY5142401	25200 C	0000000	0001525	0000000		0.00	317,000.00	00:00	317,000.00	317,000.00
421101 FV04	421101 01250 TP 1110849 E EV06 Eull funding allotmant ©12 000		EY5142401		420354	25200 0420354 0001525 0000000	0000000		0.00	0.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
-	r un randing ande.	110111 \$ 12,00	2		:								
					Total fo	r Program	Total for Program Parent: EY5142401	142401	00'0	317,000.00	12,000.00	329,000.00	329,000.00
					2	tal for Fun	Total for Fund Type: TP		00:0	317,000.00	12,000.00	329,000,00	329 000 00
421101	421101 00912 YX 1721235	1721235		25400 0	420771	0000000	0000000		00:0	174,144.00	0.00	174,144.00	174,144.00
421101	00912 YX 1721235	1721235	YN0100000		420772	25400 0420772 0000000 0000000	0000000		00:00	1,505,240.00	0.00	1,505,240.00	1,505,240.00
					Total for	r Program i	Total for Program Parent: YN0100000	100000	0.00	1,679,384.00	000	1,679,384.00	1,679,384.00
					မ	tal for Fun	Total for Fund Type: YX		00'0	1,679,384.00	0.00	1,679,384.00	1,679,384.00
				To	al for Rec	Total for Recipient Code: RL	e: RL		00.0	2,247,832.00	12,000.00	2,259,832.00	2,259,832.00
			Total	Total for Dance Change		,0,,,,,			000				

2,259,832.00

2,247,832.00 2,247,832.00

0.0 0.00

Total for Reporting Entity: 421101

12,000.00

11/3/2005 2:16:10PM	Ü	Fiscal Vear 2006	90			i				
Financial Plan Number: 19	Ë	Fiscal Month: 02	22		Financial P	nancial Plan Report - Detail	etail	Site: RL		Page 2 of 2
Contract Modification Number: A022	7									
Rpt Entity: RL Richland Operations Office	ons Office				RL14383 -	RL14383 - AdvanceMed Hanford	7			Report: RFP0001
Fund Leg Code ET Program	egacy (Legacy Obj. Local			Legacy	Beginning		BA		Total
Entiry Code I'l Hogiani	DOKIN	lass Use	Froject	wFO	Order Number	Uncosted Obs	Previous	Change	Revised	Available

Total for RL14383 - AdvanceMed Hanford